
階級 優　　勝 ２　　位 ３　　位 ３　　位

常颯汰 平川拳心 伊藤快登 平原大暉

樟南 玉名工業 鳥栖工業 宮崎農業

落水健太 村井廉

島原 玉名工業

須田快晴 西村将希 平戸力 有永凌

鳥栖工業 小川工業 三井 島原工業

長谷川丈一郎 薬師龍世 松村龍翔 橋本彪雅

鹿屋中央 宮崎工業 小川工業 日本文理大学

出田匠 赤坂寿葵哉 矢野雄飛

玉名工業 小川工業 佐伯豊南

大槻慶太 靏元海斗 工藤颯 吉田海耶

玉名工業 三井 津久見 鳥栖工業

野々下玄司郎

佐伯豊南

鶴岡雅也 城川晃輔 下村禅

鹿屋中央 玉名工業 小川工業

小園大成

小川工業

重松大翔 衛藤大貴 上野海星

鹿屋中央 日本文理大学 樟南

階級 優　　勝 ２　　位 ３　　位 3　　位

伊藤翔哉 二宮健斗 宇土健志

鳥栖工業 日本文理大学 島原工業

深水小鉄 土持光晴

日本文理大学 宮崎日大

福嶋眞英

遠賀

吉永恵二郎 仲泊将太郎 根井大輝

玉名工業 北部農林 宮崎日大

森崎悠太郎 井上　凌

島原 三井

濱﨑湧太 児島悠太

島原 宮崎工業

中村旺魅 石田健登 小田将綺

樟南 宮崎日大 遠賀

池田和生

鹿屋中央

中原陸 石川琢馬

鹿屋中央 宮崎日大

87kg

97kg

130kg

63kg

67kg

72kg

77kg

82kg

97kg

125kg

ジュニアの部グレコローマンスタイル

55kg

60kg

57kg

ジュニアの部フリースタイル

92kg

86kg

61kg

65kg

70kg

74kg

79kg


